
EDLP TK-12 Pathways Course Sequences 
 
TK-12 Educational Leadership/Preliminary Administrative Services Credential 
 

Pathways/Cohorts 

1st Semester 

(Fall 2021) 

2nd Semester 

(Spring 2022) Summer Session 2022 

3rd Semester 

(Fall 2022)  

TK-12 MA only EDLP 200. Diversity & Equity in 
Educational Leadership (3) 

EDLP 203. School Finance (3) 
EDLP 202. Education Law & 

Ethics of Educational 
Leadership (3) 

EDLP 230. Master of Arts 
Thesis/Project Seminar (3) 

 

EDLP 201. Foundations of 
Educational Leadership (3) 

EDLP 205. Instructional 
Leadership (3) 

EDLP 209. Organizational 
Systems & Human Resources 

(3) 

EDLP 500A. Master of Arts 
Thesis/Project (3) 

 

EDLP 250. Educational Research (3) 
EDLP 495B. Field Study in 

Educational Leadership (3) 
  

 

      

TK-12 Credential only EDLP 200. Diversity & Equity in 
Educational Leadership (3) 

EDLP 203. School Finance (3) 
EDLP 202. Education Law & 

Ethics of Educational 
Leadership (3) 

  

EDLP 201. Foundations of 
Educational Leadership (3) 

EDLP 205. Instructional 
Leadership (3) 

EDLP209. Organizational 
Systems & Human Resources 

(3) 

  

EDLP 495A. Field Study in Educational 
Leadership (3) 

 

(Note: interns take EDLP 401. 
Internship in Educational Leadership 
(8)) 

 

EDLP 495B. Field Study in 
Educational Leadership (3) 

 

(Note: interns take EDLP 402. 
Internship in Educational 
Leadership (8)) 

 

 

  

      



EDLP TK-12 Pathways Course Sequences 
 

Tk-12 Credential & MA 
EDLP 200. Diversity & Equity in 

Educational Leadership (3) 
EDLP 202. Education Law & 

Ethics of Educational 
Leadership (3) 

EDLP 203. School Finance (3) 
EDLP 230. Master of Arts 
Thesis/Project Seminar (3) 

 

EDLP 201. Foundations of 
Educational Leadership (3) 

EDLP 205. Instructional 
Leadership (3) 

EDLP209. Organizational 
Systems & Human Resources 

(3) 

EDLP 500A. Master of Arts 
Thesis/Project (3) 

 

EDLP 495A. Field Study in Educational 
Leadership (3) 

EDLP 495B. Field Study in 
Educational Leadership (3) 

   

EDLP 250. Educational Research (3)     
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